2016 PEEWEE SOCCER SCHEDULE

1. RAPTORS (green)

William Mora

2.RACERS (blue) Kelli Gregory
3. TIGERS (gold) Brian Crawford
4.BOBCATS (orange) Will Greenlee

5.RHINOS (red) Nicole Stephens
Tues. Sept 13 Thurs. Sept. 15 Mon. Sept 19 Sat. Sept 24
6:00pm 1-2 6:00pm 2-3 7:30pm 1-4 10:30am 3-5
6:45pm  3-4 6:45pm 5-1 11:15am 4-2
Mon. Sept 26 Thurs. Sept. 29 Sat. Oct 1 Mon. Oct 3

6:00pm 3-1 7:30pm 5-2 10:30am 2-1 6:00pm 1-5

6:45pm 4-5 11:15am 4-3 6:45pm 3-2
Thurs. Oct 6 Sat. Oct. 8 Mon. Oct 10 (Picture Day) Thurs. Oct 13
7:30pm 4-1 10:30am 5-3 6:00pm 1-3 7:30pm 2-5

11:15am 2-4 6:45pm 5-4
Team #2 no game but pics
Sat. Oct 15 Mon. Oct 17 Wed. Oct. 19
10:30am 3-4 6:00pm 4-5 6:00pm 3-5
11:15am 1-2 6:45pm 1-3 6:45pm 4-2
as Rain-out dates. Remember
Sat. Oct. 22 Tues. Oct. 25 Soccer can be played in moderate
9:00am 2-3 6:00pm 2-1
9:45am 5-1 6:45pm 5-4
All games are played at Vanpreter Park #1 outfield. B

Game time is forfeit time.

Each player must play at least 10 minutes per game.

Game ball will be provided.

In case of cancellations due to bad weather, the recreation department will notify coaches who
will then call their players. Poor weather cancellation number is 259-7951.

All fans and parents must remain behind the fence near the bleachers. No one will be permitted
on the field except for approved coaches and players.

Teams will field 11. Must have 9 to play. Both teams must play with the same # of players.
PICTURES will be taken 45 min. before the regular scheduled game. All pictures will be taken on
the park side of Diamond #1 at Vanpreter Park, East Alton.

rake™

Waswk-) CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE AT www.eastaltonvillage.org

to check your soccer schedule, check rain out information, and other notes.



